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Code Quantity Quantity

1 ROUNDWOOD 1000 m3 8,273 8,433
1.C Coniferous 1000 m3 7,823 7,912
1.NC Non-Coniferous 1000 m3 450 521
1.1 WOOD FUEL, INCLUDING WOOD FOR CHARCOAL 1000 m3 231 318
1.1.C Coniferous 1000 m3 99 99
1.1.NC Non-Coniferous 1000 m3 132 219
1.2 INDUSTRIAL ROUNDWOOD (WOOD IN THE ROUGH) 1000 m3 8,042 8,115
1.2.C Coniferous 1000 m3 7,724 7,813
1.2.NC Non-Coniferous 1000 m3 318 302
1.2.1 SAWLOGS AND VENEER LOGS 1000 m3 5,030 5,059
1.2.1.C Coniferous 1000 m3 4,949 4,994
1.2.1.NC Non-Coniferous 1000 m3 81 65
1.2.2 PULPWOOD (ROUND & SPLIT) 1000 m3 2,617 2,634
1.2.2.C Coniferous 1000 m3 2,428 2,445
1.2.2.NC Non-Coniferous 1000 m3 189 189
1.2.3 OTHER INDUSTRIAL ROUNDWOOD 1000 m3 395 422
1.2.3.C Coniferous 1000 m3 347 374
1.2.3.NC Non-Coniferous 1000 m3 48 48

2 WOOD CHARCOAL 1000 mt 5 5
3 WOOD CHIPS AND PARTICLES 1000 m3 1,595 1,595
4 WOOD RESIDUES 1000 m3 532 532
5 SAWNWOOD 1000 m3 2,783 2,836
5.C Coniferous 1000 m3 2,722 2,782
5.NC Non-Coniferous 1000 m3 61 54
5.NC.T of which:Tropical 1000 m3

6 WOOD-BASED PANELS 1000 m3 3,533 3,533
6.1 VENEER SHEETS 1000 m3 0 0
6.1.C Coniferous 1000 m3 0 0
6.1.NC Non-Coniferous 1000 m3 0 0
6.1.NC.T of which:Tropical 1000 m3 0 0
6.2 PLYWOOD 1000 m3 0 0
6.2.C Coniferous 1000 m3 0 0
6.2.NC Non-Coniferous 1000 m3 0 0
6.2.NC.T of which:Tropical 1000 m3 0 0
6.3 PARTICLE BOARD (including OSB) 1000 m3 2,653 2,653
6.3.1 of which:OSB 1000 m3 

       298
6.4 FIBREBOARD 1000 m3 880 880
6.4.1 HARDBOARD 1000 m3 0 0
6.4.2 MDF (MEDIUM DENSITY) 1000 m3 880 880
6.4.3 INSULATING BOARD 1000 m3 0 0
7 WOOD PULP 1000 mt 344 341
7.1 MECHANICAL 1000 mt 258 341
7.2 SEMI-CHEMICAL 1000 mt 86 0
7.3 CHEMICAL 1000 mt 0 0
7.3.1 SULPHATE UNBLEACHED 1000 mt 0 0
7.3.2 SULPHATE BLEACHED 1000 mt 0 0
7.3.3 SULPHITE UNBLEACHED 1000 mt 0 0
7.3.4 SULPHITE BLEACHED 1000 mt 0 0
7.4 DISSOLVING GRADES 1000 mt 0 0
8 OTHER PULP 1000 mt 0 0
8.1 PULP FROM FIBRES OTHER THAN WOOD 1000 mt 0 0
8.2 RECOVERED FIBRE PULP 1000 mt 0 0
9 RECOVERED PAPER 1000 mt 7,640 7,758
10 PAPER AND PAPERBOARD 1000 mt 6,240 6,033
10.1 GRAPHIC PAPERS 1000 mt 2,632 2,654
10.1.1 NEWSPRINT 1000 mt 1,117 1,136
10.1.2 UNCOATED MECHANICAL 1000 mt 9 7
10.1.3 UNCOATED WOODFREE 1000 mt 789 792
10.1.4 COATED PAPERS 1000 mt 717 719
10.2 SANITARY AND HOUSEHOLD PAPERS 1000 mt 806 795
10.3 PACKAGING MATERIALS 1000 mt 2,230 1,989
10.3.1 CASE MATERIALS 1000 mt 1,873 1,692
10.3.2 FOLDING BOXBOARD 1000 mt
10.3.3 WRAPPING PAPERS 1000 mt 120 108
10.3.4 OTHER PAPERS MAINLY FOR PACKAGING 1000 mt 237 189
10.4 OTHER PAPER AND PAPERBOARD N.E.S. 1000 mt 572 595
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1 ROUNDWOOD 1000 m3 632 68,739 658 64,728 759 22,022 957 26,212
1.1 WOOD FUEL, INCLUDING WOOD FOR CHARCOAL 1000 m3 7 1,004 4 692 151 2,567 195 3,283
1.2 INDUSTRIAL ROUNDWOOD (WOOD IN THE ROUGH) 1000 m3 625 67,735 654 64,037 608 19,455 762 22,930
1.2.C Coniferous 1000 m3 495 32,450 561 33,269 600 16,985 754 20,086
1.2.NC Non-Coniferous 1000 m3 130 35,286 93 30,767 8 2,470 8 2,844
1.2.NC.T of which: Tropical 1000 m3 23 8,654 23 9,691 4 1,308 4 1,345
2 WOOD CHARCOAL 1000 mt 57 15,528 53 16,112 8 3,287 6 2,160
3 WOOD CHIPS AND PARTICLES 1000 m3 132 3,178 192 5,868 176 6,587 129 4,749
4 WOOD RESIDUES 1000 m3 129 7,192 358 25,154 14 1,645 12 1,315
5 SAWNWOOD 1000 m3 8,653 1,189,595 8,227 1,148,997 371 49,722 434 60,471
5.C Coniferous 1000 m3 7,871 972,839 7,559 925,594 356 37,836 412 45,671
5.NC Non-Coniferous 1000 m3 782 216,756 668 223,402 15 11,887 21 14,801
5.NC.T of which: Tropical 1000 m3 237 78,691 192 78,423 5 4,019 12 6,239
6 WOOD-BASED PANELS 1000 m3 3,807 885,231 3,531 837,599 519 94,552 520 102,711
6.1 VENEER SHEETS 1000 m3 30 36,076 33 35,637 5 8,116 5 9,653
6.1.C Coniferous 1000 m3 11 7,723 15 8,151 1 2,875 2 3,785
6.1.NC Non-Coniferous 1000 m3 19 28,353 19 27,487 3 5,241 3 5,868
6.1.NC.T of which: Tropical 1000 m3 13 17,162 11 16,807 2 3,520 3 3,785
6.2 PLYWOOD 1000 m3 1,474 340,857 1,417 334,141 91 26,722 115 33,275
6.2.C Coniferous 1000 m3 640 136,509 642 139,784 52 15,404 58 15,332
6.2.NC Non-Coniferous 1000 m3 834 204,348 775 194,357 39 11,318 57 17,944
6.2.NC.T of which: Tropical 1000 m3 192 42,780 174 39,957 24 6,921 39 11,029
6.3 PARTICLE BOARD (including OSB) 1000 m3 1,261 175,891 1,138 171,421 244 36,910 183 32,472
6.3.1 of which: OSB 1000 m3 184 21,364 189 25,652 149 19,792 91 13,138
6.4 FIBREBOARD 1000 m3 1,042 332,406 942 296,401 180 22,804 217 27,311
6.4.1 HARDBOARD 1000 m3 436 233,809 386 202,577 13 7,024 29 9,838
6.4.2 MDF (MEDIUM DENSITY) 1000 m3 445 81,029 458 83,341 138 13,831 137 14,919
6.4.3 INSULATING BOARD 1000 m3 161 17,568 98 10,483 29 1,950 51 2,554
7 WOOD PULP 1000 mt 1,565 442,434 1,624 479,393 3 1,863 5 1,506
7.1 MECHANICAL 1000 mt 72 23,541 62 18,714 2 344 1 182
7.2 SEMI-CHEMICAL 1000 mt 11 3,193 11 3,086 0 273 0 14
7.3 CHEMICAL 1000 mt 1,475 413,334 1,435 408,370 1 346 4 1,309
7.3.1 SULPHATE UNBLEACHED 1000 mt 7 1,673 5 1,254 0 0 0 0
7.3.2 SULPHATE BLEACHED 1000 mt 1,380 383,110 1,353 380,959 1 208 4 1,227
7.3.3 SULPHITE UNBLEACHED 1000 mt 0 213 0 243 0 0 0 0
7.3.4 SULPHITE BLEACHED 1000 mt 88 28,338 77 25,914 0 138 0 82
7.4 DISSOLVING GRADES 1000 mt 8 2,367 116 49,222 1 901 0 1
8 OTHER PULP 1000 mt 71 33,692 66 34,947 26 5,340 21 4,447
8.1 PULP FROM FIBRES OTHER THAN WOOD 1000 mt 68 32,936 64 34,404 26 5,274 21 4,402
8.2 RECOVERED FIBRE PULP 1000 mt 3 755 2 544 0 66 0 45
9 RECOVERED PAPER 1000 mt 87 6,749 78 5,014 3,127 235,379 3,336 277,913
10 PAPER AND PAPERBOARD 1000 mt 7,528 3,520,407 7,265 3,374,752 1,557 991,573 1,495 996,202
10.1 GRAPHIC PAPERS 1000 mt 5,469 2,469,586 5,132 2,345,754 766 513,903 706 500,499
10.1.1 NEWSPRINT 1000 mt 1,451 470,007 1,427 471,119 185 60,724 165 55,846
10.1.2 UNCOATED MECHANICAL 1000 mt 644 243,519 547 208,168 113 57,376 140 71,056
10.1.3 UNCOATED WOODFREE 1000 mt 1,073 601,256 1,018 565,875 149 193,360 177 217,057
10.1.4 COATED PAPERS 1000 mt 2,300 1,154,803 2,139 1,100,592 318 202,443 224 156,540
10.2 SANITARY AND HOUSEHOLD PAPERS 1000 mt 160 104,064 168 123,794 31 29,164 35 30,309
10.3 PACKAGING MATERIALS 1000 mt 1,821 857,093 1,900 829,696 734 386,771 724 402,127
10.3.1 CASE MATERIALS 1000 mt 796 235,460 840 233,578 401 123,065 289 89,468
10.3.2 FOLDING BOXBOARD 1000 mt 676 418,247 662 399,367 112 144,098 180 168,730
10.3.3 WRAPPING PAPERS 1000 mt 277 176,870 326 172,113 101 80,215 190 121,407
10.3.4 OTHER PAPERS MAINLY FOR PACKAGING 1000 mt 72 26,516 72 24,637 120 39,391 66 22,522
10.4 OTHER PAPER AND PAPERBOARD N.E.S. 1000 mt 78 89,665 66 75,508 26 61,735 30 63,267
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